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                    STC Bill Butterworth Open/Master's Meet                    
                                  Wichita, KS                                  
                                    Results                                    
 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 Doll, Lauren                 Youth 15-16               8.60  
  2 Nichols, Clarice             Youth 11-12               8.97  
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Doll, Lauren                 Youth 15-16              29.12  
  2 Nichols, Clarice             Youth 11-12              31.74  
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Nichols, Clarice             Youth 11-12            1:17.70  
 
Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Topham, Allison              Youth 15-16            2:34.99  
  2 Frausto, Alyssa              Youth 13-14            2:35.22  
 
Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Topham, Erin                 Youth 11-12            5:20.75  
  2 Frausto, Alyssa              Youth 13-14            5:21.22  
 
Girls Pole Vault Youth
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Schultz, Hannah              Youth 13-14              1.98m    6-06.00 
 -- Wheeler, Alyssa              Youth 13-14                 NH            
 -- Hawk, Caitlin                Youth 17-18                 NH            
 
Girls Long Jump Youth
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Doll, Lauren                 Youth 15-16              4.53m   14-10.50 
  2 Giusti, Caroline             Youth 13-14              4.12m   13-06.25 
 
Women 60 Meter Dash Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 



================================================================
  1 Ulm, Polly                   Master's 50-54           10.34  
  2 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59           10.64  
  3 Crump, Roxann                Master's 50-54           11.02  
  4 Donley, Christel             Master's 75-79           11.96  
 
Women 200 Meter Dash Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Ulm, Polly                   Master's 50-54           36.99  
  2 Crump, Roxann                Master's 50-54           39.28  
 
Women 400 Meter Dash Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Burley, Natasha              Open 19-29             1:12.45   1 
  2 Zerr, Jacey                  Open 19-29             1:17.80   1 
  3 Ulm, Polly                   Master's 50-54         1:35.77   2 
  4 Crump, Roxann                Master's 50-54         1:35.86   2 
 
Women 800 Meter Run Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Burley, Natasha              Open 19-29             2:41.52  
  2 Newlin, Ellie                Open 19-29             2:48.85  
  3 Newlin, Maggie               Open 19-29             2:55.07  
  4 Zerr, Jacey                  Open 19-29             3:00.22  
  5 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59         4:34.69  
 
Women 1500 Yard Run Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Wilson, Donna                Master's 55-59         7:55.93  
 
Women 3000 Meter Run Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Roy, Sydney                  Open 19-29            11:23.38  
 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles Pent Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59           13.1h  
 
Women High Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59           1.17m    3-10.00 
  2 Donley, Christel             Master's 75-79           0.99m    3-03.00 
 
Women Long Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================



  1 Ulm, Polly                   Master's 50-54           3.11m   10-02.50 
  2 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59           2.61m    8-06.75 
  3 Wilson, Donna                Master's 55-59           2.29m    7-06.25 
  4 Donley, Christel             Master's 75-79           2.28m    7-05.75 
 
Women Triple Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Donley, Christel             Master's 75-79           5.83m   19-01.50 
  2 Wilson, Donna                Master's 55-59           4.72m   15-06.00 
 
Women Shot Put Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Donley, Christel             Master's 75-79           8.02m   26-03.75 
  2 Ulm, Polly                   Master's 50-54           7.29m   23-11.00 
  3 Overstake, Claire            Master's 55-59           6.97m   22-10.50 
 
Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Wilson, Donna                Master's 55-59        10:56.68  
 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Youth
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Frausto, Korie               Youth 15-16               7.24   2 
  2 Stoppel, Chris               Youth 15-16               7.33   2 
  3 Dahilig, Joshua              Youth 15-16               7.70   2 
  3 Scisres, Lonnie              Youth 17-18               7.70   2 
  5 Rich, Laron                  Youth 15-16               7.97   2 
  6 Givens II, Darryl            Youth 13-14               8.36   2 
  7 Buckman, Christian           Youth 11-12               8.84   1 
  8 Patrick, Jr, Patrick         Youth 9-10                9.12   1 
  9 Venkatesh, Dinesh            Youth 7-8                10.84   1 
 10 Singh, Ezekiel               Youth 5-6                12.60   1 
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Frausto, Korie               Youth 15-16              23.32   3 
  2 Stoppel, Chris               Youth 15-16              24.48   2 
  3 Giusti, Nick                 Open 19-29               24.82   3 
  4 Dahilig, Joshua              Youth 15-16              24.94   3 
  5 Scisres, Lonnie              Youth 17-18              25.41   3 
  6 Rich, Laron                  Youth 15-16              26.66   3 
  7 Hopper, Josh                 Youth 13-14              26.98   2 
  8 Givens II, Darryl            Youth 13-14              27.70   2 
  9 Buckman, Christian           Youth 11-12              29.82   2 
 10 Patrick, Jr, Patrick         Youth 9-10               35.08   1 
 11 Venkatesh, Dinesh            Youth 7-8                38.99   1 
 12 Singh, Ezekiel               Youth 5-6                46.01   1 
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#



===================================================================
  1 Frausto, Korie               Youth 15-16              52.57   2 
  2 Dahilig, Joshua              Youth 15-16              57.86   3 
  3 Bosley, Cole                 Youth 15-16            1:00.03   2 
  4 Scisres, Lonnie              Youth 17-18            1:01.64   3 
  5 Hopper, Josh                 Youth 13-14            1:02.57   1 
  6 Givens II, Darryl            Youth 13-14            1:02.68   1 
  7 Rich, Laron                  Youth 15-16            1:07.37   3 
  8 Buckman, Christian           Youth 11-12            1:11.75   1 
  9 Patrick, Jr, Patrick         Youth 9-10             1:23.28   1 
 10 Reaves, Michael              Youth 13-14            1:24.36   1 
 
Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Reaves, David                Youth 17-18            2:16.35  
  2 Bosley, Cole                 Youth 15-16            2:16.83  
  3 Hopper, Josh                 Youth 13-14            2:40.43  
 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Reaves, David                Youth 17-18            4:39.10  
  2 Bosley, Cole                 Youth 15-16            4:39.42  
  3 Reaves, Michael              Youth 13-14            5:45.14  
 
Boys Pole Vault Youth
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Compton, Christian           Youth 15-16              3.81m   12-06.00 
  2 Wells, Brock                 Youth 15-16              3.51m   11-06.25 
  3 Brungardt, Dakota            Youth 15-16              3.35m   10-11.75 
  4 Bustos, Gustavo              Youth 15-16              2.90m    9-06.25 
 -- Green, Alex                  Youth 17-18                 NH            
 
Boys Long Jump STJ Youth
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Singh, Ezekiel               Youth 5-6                1.32m    4-04.00 
 
Boys Long Jump Youth
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Singh, Ezekiel               Youth 5-6                1.82m    5-11.75 
 
Men 60 Meter Dash Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Manuel, Joshua               Open 19-29                7.10   1 
  2 Burba, John                  Open 19-29                7.64   1 
  3 Boda, Francois               Master's 45-49            7.71   2 
  4 Johnson, Robert              Master's 55-59            7.77   3 
  5 Ivy, Douglas                 Master's 50-54            7.99   3 
  6 Buesh, Stephen               Open 19-29                8.10   1 
  7 Danton, Derek                Master's 55-59            8.21   3 



  8 Anderson, Stephen            Master's 50-54            8.23   3 
  9 Lida, Bob                    Master's 75-79            8.44   4 
 10 Moeller, Craig               Master's 55-59            8.52   4 
 11 Pace, John                   Master's 60-64            8.56   5 
 12 McGehee, Steve               Master's 45-49            8.73   2 
 13 Hopper, Joe                  Master's 40-44            8.75   2 
 14 Davis, Roger                 Master's 55-59            8.81   4 
 15 Porter, Robert               Master's 55-59            8.86   4 
 16 Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59            8.91   4 
 17 Mickey, Elmer                Master's 50-54            8.98   3 
 18 Cody, Carl                   Master's 60-64            9.42   5 
 19 Hahn, Robert                 Master's 60-64            9.43   6 
 20 Trent, James                 Master's 65-69            9.53   5 
 21 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           13.09   6 
 22 Donley, Jerry                Master's 80-84           14.08   6 
 23 Singh, Noel                  Master's 35-39           18.08   2 
 
Men 200 Meter Dash Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Manuel, Joshua               Open 19-29               23.21   1 
  2 Boda, Francois               Master's 45-49           24.78   1 
  3 Dunnaway, Troy               Master's 40-44           26.18   1 
  4 Ivy, Douglas                 Master's 50-54           26.51   2 
  5 Johnson, Robert              Master's 55-59           27.04   4 
  6 Pace, John                   Master's 60-64           27.47   3 
  7 Lida, Bob                    Master's 75-79           27.76   3 
  8 Anderson, Stephen            Master's 50-54           28.44   2 
  9 Danton, Derek                Master's 55-59           28.48   3 
 10 Hopper, Joe                  Master's 40-44           29.78   1 
 11 Davis, Roger                 Master's 55-59           30.29   3 
 12 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54           30.93   2 
 13 McGehee, Steve               Master's 45-49           33.57   2 
 14 Trent, James                 Master's 65-69           34.24   4 
 15 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           41.87   5 
 16 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           47.14   5 
 
Men 400 Meter Dash Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Dunnaway, Troy               Master's 40-44           56.60   2 
  2 Ivy, Douglas                 Master's 50-54         1:02.34   2 
  3 Anderson, Stephen            Master's 50-54         1:04.78   2 
  3 Beattie, Rick                Master's 55-59         1:04.78   2 
  5 Bryant, Bud                  Master's 55-59         1:09.77   3 
  6 Davis, Roger                 Master's 55-59         1:13.93   2 
  7 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74         1:41.72   3 
  8 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79         2:32.29   3 
 
Men 800 Meter Dash Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Burley, Max                  Open 19-29             2:01.41  
  2 Bryant, Bud                  Master's 55-59         2:42.30  
  3 McDermott, Randy             Master's 55-59         2:48.20  
 
Men 1000 Meter Run Masters
================================================================



    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 McDermott, Randy             Master's 55-59         3:46.82  
  2 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54         4:06.34  
  3 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64         4:24.66  
  4 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74         5:14.19  
  5 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79         8:39.30  
 -- McDonald, Harry              Master's 65-69             DNF  
 -- Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69             DNF  
 -- Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59             DNF  
 
Men 1 Mile Run Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Rummery, Brooks              Open 19-29             5:15.38  
  2 Long, Keith                  Master's 55-59         5:21.61  
  3 Bryant, Bud                  Master's 55-59         5:57.01  
  4 McDermott, Randy             Master's 55-59         6:21.05  
 
Men 3000 Meter Run Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Smithhisler, Dennis          Master's 45-49         9:27.40  
  2 Long, Keith                  Master's 55-59        10:25.67  
  3 Rummery, Brooks              Open 19-29            10:38.23  
  4 Entz, Woody                  Master's 65-69        10:56.07  
 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Pent Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64           11.1h   1 
  2 Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69           11.2h   2 
  3 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54           11.3h   1 
  4 McDonald, Harry              Master's 65-69           13.7h   2 
  5 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           14.0h   2 
 -- Easterla, David              Master's 75-79             DNF   2 
 -- Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59             DNF   1 
 -- Webb, Bronson                Master's 50-54             DNF   1 
 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Masters
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Giusti, Nick                 Open 19-29                8.94   1 
  2 Rich, Laron                  Youth 15-16              10.18   1 
  3 Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69           11.47   3 
  4 Hahn, Robert                 Master's 60-64           11.76   2 
  5 Scisres, Lonnie              Youth 17-18              14.84   1 
  6 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           14.91   3 
  7 Dolezel, Jim                 Master's 60-64           16.72   2 
 
Men High Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54           1.42m    4-07.75 
  1 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54           1.42m    4-07.75 
  3 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64           1.37m    4-06.00 



  3 Wilson, Steve                Master's 60-64           1.37m    4-06.00 
  3 Webb, Bronson                Master's 50-54           1.37m    4-06.00 
  6 Cody, Carl                   Master's 60-64           1.32m    4-04.00 
  6 Porter, Robert               Master's 55-59           1.32m    4-04.00 
  8 Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69           1.27m    4-02.00 
  9 Amuwo, Jamiyu                Master's 65-69           1.22m    4-00.00 
 10 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           1.17m    3-10.00 
 10 McDonald, Harry              Master's 65-69           1.17m    3-10.00 
 12 Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59           1.12m    3-08.00 
 13 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           1.10m    3-07.25 
 14 Donley, Jerry                Master's 80-84           0.95m    3-01.25 
 
Men Pole Vault Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54           3.51m   11-06.25 
  2 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64           3.05m   10-00.00 
  2 Biedron, Dylan               Open 19-29               3.05m   10-00.00 
  2 Angel, David                 Master's 60-64           3.05m   10-00.00 
  5 Cody, Carl                   Master's 60-64           2.90m    9-06.25 
  6 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           1.53m    5-00.25 
 -- Knight, Tyler                Open 19-29                  NH            
 -- Donley, Jerry                Master's 80-84              NH            
 
Men Long Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Dyck, Rodney                 Master's 45-49           4.81m   15-09.50 
  2 Singh, Noel                  Master's 35-39           4.40m   14-05.25 
  3 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54           4.25m   13-11.50 
  4 Cody, Carl                   Master's 60-64           4.15m   13-07.50 
  5 Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69           3.97m   13-00.25 
  6 Dolezel, Jim                 Master's 60-64           3.86m   12-08.00 
  7 Amuwo, Jamiyu                Master's 65-69           3.83m   12-06.75 
  8 Mickey, Elmer                Master's 50-54           3.82m   12-06.50 
  9 Porter, Robert               Master's 55-59           3.81m   12-06.00 
 10 Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59           3.72m   12-02.50 
 11 Trent, James                 Master's 65-69           3.69m   12-01.25 
 12 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64           3.63m   11-11.00 
 13 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54           3.60m   11-09.75 
 14 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           3.27m   10-08.75 
 15 McDonald, Harry              Master's 65-69           3.24m   10-07.75 
 16 Webb, Bronson                Master's 50-54           3.10m   10-02.00 
 17 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           1.77m    5-09.75 
 
Men Long Jump STJ Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Wilson, Steve                Master's 60-64           2.75m    9-00.25 
  2 Porter, Robert               Master's 55-59           2.46m    8-01.00 
  3 Mickey, Elmer                Master's 50-54           2.37m    7-09.50 
  4 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54           2.23m    7-03.75 
  5 Dolezel, Jim                 Master's 60-64           2.20m    7-02.75 
  6 Singh, Noel                  Master's 35-39           2.17m    7-01.50 
  7 Trent, James                 Master's 65-69           2.11m    6-11.25 
  8 Moeller, Craig               Master's 55-59           2.08m    6-10.00 
  9 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           2.05m    6-08.75 
 10 Bergstrom, Rob               Master's 45-49           1.91m    6-03.25 



 11 Salmon, Alfred               Master's 75-79           1.76m    5-09.25 
 12 Butterworth, Bill            Master's 80-84           1.72m    5-07.75 
 13 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           1.66m    5-05.50 
 
Men Triple Jump Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Amuwo, Jamiyu                Master's 65-69           8.27m   27-01.75 
  2 Dolezel, Jim                 Master's 60-64           8.25m   27-01.00 
  3 Moeller, Craig               Master's 55-59           7.23m   23-08.75 
  4 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54           7.19m   23-07.25 
  5 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           5.07m   16-07.75 
  6 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           3.80m   12-05.75 
 
Men Shot Put Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Buesh, Stephen               Open 19-29              13.63m   44-08.75 
  2 Wilson, Steve                Master's 60-64          12.38m   40-07.50 
  3 Burba, John                  Open 19-29              12.15m   39-10.50 
  4 Pace, John                   Master's 60-64          11.69m   38-04.25 
  5 Cline, Curtis                Master's 60-64          11.28m   37-00.25 
  6 Salmon, Alfred               Master's 75-79          11.21m   36-09.50 
  7 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74          11.09m   36-04.75 
  8 Bergstrom, Rob               Master's 45-49          10.91m   35-09.50 
  9 Hansen, Randy                Master's 50-54          10.77m   35-04.00 
 10 McDonald, Harry              Master's 65-69          10.51m   34-05.75 
 11 Olson, Randy                 Master's 65-69          10.27m   33-08.50 
 12 Butterworth, Bill            Master's 80-84           9.16m   30-00.75 
 13 Porter, Robert               Master's 55-59           9.05m   29-08.25 
 14 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           8.66m   28-05.00 
 15 Mears, Kelly                 Master's 60-64           8.50m   27-10.75 
 16 Webb, Bronson                Master's 50-54           8.13m   26-08.25 
 17 Donley, Jerry                Master's 80-84           8.03m   26-04.25 
 18 Arant, TJ                    Master's 55-59           7.53m   24-08.50 
 
Men Weight Throw Masters
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals           
==========================================================================
  1 Cralle, Chris                Open 19-29              19.73m   64-08.75 
  2 Burba, John                  Open 19-29              12.16m   39-10.75 
  3 Buesh, Stephen               Open 19-29              11.90m   39-00.50 
  4 Bergstrom, Rob               Master's 45-49          10.79m   35-05.00 
  5 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74           9.78m   32-01.00 
  6 Easterla, David              Master's 75-79           8.47m   27-09.50 
 
Men 1500 Meter Race Walk Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================
  1 Smith, Terry                 Master's 50-54        10:33.31  
  2 Meyer, Alex                  Master's 70-74        12:00.03  
  3 Clay, Ken                    Master's 45-49        12:54.86  
 
Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================



  1 Clay, Ken                    Master's 45-49        27:16.08  


